
Team

U10B-1

U10B-2

U10B-3

U10B-4

U10B-5

U10B-6

U10B-7

U10B-8

U10B-9

U10B-10

Time Field Team vs Team Time Field Team vs Team Time Field Team vs Team
9:00 AM 5 U10B-7 vs U10B-3 9:00 AM 5 U10B-8 vs U10B-7 9:00 AM 5 U10B-2 vs U10B-3
9:00 AM 6 U10B-8 vs U10B-10 9:00 AM 6 U10B-4 vs U10B-9 9:00 AM 6 U10B-5 vs U10B-9
9:00 AM 9 U10B-5 vs U10B-4 9:00 AM 9 U10B-6 vs U10B-2 9:00 AM 9 U10B-8 vs U10B-1

10:00 AM 5 U10B-2 vs U10B-9 10:00 AM 5 U10B-1 vs U10B-3 10:00 AM 5 U10B-10 vs U10B-7
10:00 AM 6 U10B-6 vs U10B-1 10:00 AM 6 U10B-5 vs U10B-10 10:00 AM 6 U10B-4 vs U10B-6
10:00 AM 9 U10B-10 vs U10B-4 10:00 AM 9 U10B-6 vs U10B-8 10:00 AM 9 U10B-2 vs U10B-5
11:00 AM 5 U10B-9 vs U10B-8 11:00 AM 5 U10B-7 vs U10B-4 11:00 AM 5 U10B-7 vs U10B-9
11:00 AM 6 U10B-7 vs U10B-2 11:00 AM 6 U10B-2 vs U10B-1 11:00 AM 6 U10B-3 vs U10B-8
12:00 PM 5 U10B-3 vs U10B-6 12:00 PM 5 U10B-3 vs U10B-5 12:00 PM 5 U10B-1 vs U10B-4
12:00 PM 6 U10B-1 vs U10B-5 12:00 PM 6 U10B-9 vs U10B-10 12:00 PM 6 U10B-6 vs U10B-10

Time Field Team vs Team Time Field Team vs Team
9:00 AM 5 U10B-8 vs U10B-2 9:00 AM 5 U10B-7 vs U10B-1
9:00 AM 6 U10B-5 vs U10B-7 9:00 AM 6 U10B-4 vs U10B-8
9:00 AM 9 U10B-9 vs U10B-6 9:00 AM 9 U10B-10 vs U10B-2

10:00 AM 5 U10B-4 vs U10B-3 10:00 AM 5 U10B-5 vs U10B-6

10:00 AM 9 U10B-10 vs U10B-1 10:00 AM 6 U10B-9 vs U10B-3
11:00 AM 5 U10B-6 vs U10B-7 10:00 AM 9 U10B-10 vs U10B-8
11:00 AM 6 U10B-1 vs U10B-9 11:00 AM 5 U10B-3 vs U10B-5
12:00 PM 5 U10B-5 vs U10B-8 11:00 AM 6 U10B-9 vs U10B-2
12:00 PM 6 U10B-3 vs U10B-10 12:00 PM 5 U10B-1 vs U10B-6
12:00 PM 9 U10B-2 vs U10B-4 12:00 PM 6 U10B-7 vs U10B-4

ASHLEYPAYTON12@YAHOO.COM

U10 Boys SPRING SEASON

COLOR COACH CELL PHONE EMAIL

Neon Blue Adan Bustos 863-232-2411

ktalbritton@gmail.com

Neon Yellow John Jones 321-662-0816 orlandosealsfan@netzero.net

Black Kyle Albritton 863-528-4527

ryann932@gmail.com

Maroon Emmanuel Viera 305-992-1750 emmanuel.viera@ymail.com

Orange Ryan Nichols 863-241-1900

May 11, 2024 May 25, 2024

Melon Felcia Wittman 863-513-8635 fwittman85@gmail.com

Mint Phillip Daniels 863-585-7774 phillip.daniels@polk-fl.net

March 30, 2024 April 13, 2024 April 27, 2024

Turquoise Margarito Espinoza 863-241-6004 babylore28@gmail.com

Red Sam Terry 360-991-1134 Samuelleeterry@gmail.com

Bronze Sterling Grubbs 863-414-5908 sgrubbs@midflorida.com


